

x

SLP(C)No. 17423 OF 2003  
ITEM No.37

Court No. 6

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17423/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 30/06/2003 in AFO 197/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

TRANSPORT MANAGER, A.M.T.S. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ASHOK LEYLAND FINANCE LTD.

Respondent (s)

( With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 02/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Dave, Adv.  
Mr. Nakul Diwan, Adv.  
Ms. V.D. Khanna, Adv.  
Ms. Nirmala Gupta, Adv.  
M/s I.M. Nanavati Associates, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. C.A. Sundram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Suranya Aiyar, Adv.  
Mr. Rohni Mussa, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on next Monday, i.e, 12.4.2004.

(Satish K. Yadav)  
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master